 VS» Voltage Sensing UnitPower and Control Isolation
Key Exchange
Door Locks and Actuators
Datasheet
VS   Voltage Sensing Unit
Voltage Sensing Unit
The VS unit measures the regenerative voltage produced by a motor and prevents removal of the gate key
until the machine has come to rest. It is typically used to ensure a trapped key sequence can only begin

EN60947-3:2009
ISO EN14119:2013
EN13849-1:2008
EN13849-2:2012
EN62061:2005
Certifications CE marked for all applicable
directives
Category Cat. 4, PLe (EN/ISO 13849-1)
and SIL3 (EN/IEC 62061)
Functional
safety data
B10d 5,000,000
DC High 99% (with
correct monitoring)
VS - Part Numbers
VS-CLIL-024 - VS unit: CL type lock with Stainless Steel internals, padlockable dust cover, 24V supply.
VS-CLIL-110 - VS unit: CL type lock with Stainless Steel internals, padlockable dust cover, 110V supply.
VS-CLIL-230 - VS unit: CL type lock with Stainless Steel internals, padlockable dust cover, 230V supply.
VS-CLIN-024 - VS unit: CL type lock with Stainless Steel internals, no dust cover, 24V supply.
VS-CLIN-110 - VS unit: CL type lock with Stainless Steel internals, no dust cover, 110V supply.
VS-CLIN-230 - VS unit: CL type lock with Stainless Steel internals, no dust cover, 230V supply.
VS-CLIS-024 - VS unit: CL type lock with Stainless Steel internals, Stainless Steel dust cover, 24V supply.
VS-CLIS-110 - VS unit: CL type lock with Stainless Steel internals, Stainless Steel dust cover, 110V supply.
VS-CLIS-230 - VS unit: CL type lock with Stainless Steel internals, Stainless Steel dust cover, 230V supply.
VS-MLIL-024 - VS unit: ML (Master) type lock with Stainless Steel internals, padlockable dust cover, 24V supply.
VS-MLIL-110 - VS unit: ML (Master) type lock with Stainless Steel internals, padlockable dust cover, 110V supply.
VS-MLIL-230 - VS unit: ML (Master) type lock with Stainless Steel internals, padlockable dust cover, 230V supply.
VS-MLIN-024 - VS unit: ML (Master) type lock with Stainless Steel internals, no dust cover, 24V supply.
VS-MLIN-110 - VS unit: ML (Master) type lock with Stainless Steel internals, no dust cover, 110V supply.
VS-MLIN-230 - VS unit: ML (Master) type lock with Stainless Steel internals, no dust cover, 230V supply.
VS-MLIS-024 - VS unit: ML (Master) type lock with Stainless Steel internals, Stainless Steel dust cover, 24V supply.
VS-MLIS-110 - VS unit: ML (Master) type lock with Stainless Steel internals, Stainless Steel dust cover, 110V supply.
VS-MLIS-230 - VS unit: ML (Master) type lock with Stainless Steel internals, Stainless Steel dust cover, 230V supply
VS Dimensional Drawing
Fortress Interlocks Ltd, 2 Inverclyde Drive, Wolverhampton, WV4 6FB, United Kingdom, Tel: +441902349000, Web: www.fortressinterlocks.com 11th February 2015